
LCCC Khanacross Results 240622 Khana

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3

NO Driver Time Flags Score Pos Total Out Time2 Flags2 Score2 Pos2 Total2 Out2 Time3 Flags3 Score3 Pos3 Total3 Out3

1 Brock Jamieson 0:49.85 0:49.85 1 0:49.8 1 0:49.75 0:49.75 2 1:39.6 1 0:40.03 0:40.03 1 2:19.6 1

18 Stephen Smith 0:53.03 0:53.03 4 0:53.0 4 0:52.32 0:52.32 4 1:45.4 3 0:41.47 0:41.47 3 2:26.8 3

17 James Hines 0:53.54 0:53.54 5 0:53.5 5 0:55.25 0:55.25 8 1:48.8 6 0:47.63 0:47.63 9 2:36.4 8

23 Khi Fulthorpe 0:58.10 0:58.10 12 0:58.1 12 0:51.16 0:51.16 3 1:49.3 7 0:41.50 0:41.50 4 2:30.8 6

3 Brodie Nicholls 0:56.57 0:56.57 10 0:56.6 10 0:55.40 0:55.40 9 1:52.0 9 0:46.12 0:46.12 8 2:38.1 9

5 Andrew Thompson 0:52.53 0:52.53 3 0:52.5 3 0:52.84 0:52.84 5 1:45.4 4 0:43.15 0:43.15 7 2:28.5 5

19 Patrick Smith 0:56.03 0:56.03 9 0:56.0 9 0:57.16 0:57.16 10 1:53.2 10 0:56.59 0:56.59 17 2:49.8 11

22 Bob Fulthorpe 0:54.87 0:54.87 6 0:54.9 6 0:48.72 0:48.72 1 1:43.6 2 0:42.50 0:42.50 6 2:26.1 2

13 Reuben Hjort 0:55.40 0:55.40 7 0:55.4 7 0:54.93 0:54.93 7 1:50.3 8 0:42.35 0:42.35 5 2:32.7 7

6 Connor Thompson 0:58.34 0:58.34 13 0:58.3 13 0:58.78 0:58.78 11 1:57.1 12 1:11.28 1:11.28 19 3:08.4 13

4 Michael Jarman 0:52.16 0:52.16 2 0:52.2 2 0:54.90 0:54.90 6 1:47.1 5 0:41.40 0:41.40 2 2:28.5 4

24 Russell McKinlay 1:01.13 1:01.13 14 1:01.1 14 0:59.13 0:59.13 12 2:00.3 13 0:51.56 0:51.56 12 2:51.8 12

10 Ava Burn 1:13.25 1:13.25 16 1:13.3 16 1:06.75 1:06.75 14 2:20.0 14 0:51.62 0:51.62 13 3:11.6 14

11 Jussi Burn 0:55.41 0:55.41 8 0:55.4 8 0:59.68 0:59.68 13 1:55.1 11 0:48.44 0:48.44 10 2:43.5 10

8 Marcus Caruana 0:57.84 0:57.84 11 0:57.8 11 WD 1:42.90 19 2:40.7 18 0:53.97 0:53.97 14 3:34.7 17

21 Joshua Jayatilaka 1:05.22 1:05.22 15 1:05.2 15 WD 1:42.90 19 2:48.1 19 WD 1:35.41 20 4:23.5 20

7 Elise Thompson 1:14.35 1:14.35 19 1:14.3 19 1:12.40 1:12.40 15 2:26.7 15 0:51.25 0:51.25 11 3:18.0 15

25 Jessica McKinlay 1:13.50 1:13.50 17 1:13.5 17 1:15.03 1:15.03 16 2:28.5 16 0:56.19 0:56.19 16 3:24.7 16

16 Harriet Ewing 1:15.22 1:15.22 20 1:15.2 20 1:37.90 1 1:42.90 19 2:58.1 20 0:55.22 0:55.22 15 3:53.3 18

12 Carolyn Jamieson 1:46.34 1:46.34 21 1:46.3 21 1:30.00 1:30.00 18 3:16.3 21 1:09.00 1:09.00 18 4:25.3 21

20 Toby Jayatilaka 1:14.25 1:14.25 18 1:14.2 18 1:23.62 1:23.62 17 2:37.9 17 1:30.41 1 1:35.41 20 4:13.3 19

28/06/20247:58 PM Page 1 of 5



LCCC Khanacross Results 240622 Khana
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7 Elise Thompson

25 Jessica McKinlay

16 Harriet Ewing

12 Carolyn Jamieson

20 Toby Jayatilaka

Test 4 Test 5 Test 6

Time4 Flags4 Score4 Pos4 Total4 Out4 Time5 Flags5 Score5 Pos5 Total5 Out5 Time6 Flags6 Score6 Pos6 Total6 Out6

0:50.10 0:50.10 1 3:09.7 1 0:48.19 0:48.19 1 3:57.9 1 0:40.12 0:40.12 1 4:38.0 1

0:51.06 0:51.06 2 3:17.9 2 0:52.26 0:52.26 5 4:10.1 2 0:43.07 0:43.07 5 4:53.2 2

0:52.60 0:52.60 5 3:29.0 8 0:50.84 0:50.84 3 4:19.9 5 0:45.28 0:45.28 6 5:05.1 5

0:54.56 0:54.56 9 3:25.3 6 0:52.65 1 0:57.65 10 4:23.0 6 0:43.44 1 0:48.44 11 5:11.4 8

0:53.34 0:53.34 7 3:31.4 9 0:54.00 0:54.00 6 4:25.4 7 0:50.10 0:50.10 13 5:15.5 9

0:51.97 0:51.97 4 3:20.5 5 0:50.75 0:50.75 2 4:11.2 3 0:42.46 1 0:47.46 9 4:58.7 3

0:56.25 0:56.25 11 3:46.0 11 0:54.03 0:54.03 7 4:40.1 11 0:45.65 0:45.65 7 5:25.7 10

0:54.22 0:54.22 8 3:20.3 4 WD 1:07.47 15 4:27.8 9 0:41.78 0:41.78 3 5:09.6 7

0:52.81 0:52.81 6 3:25.5 7 0:52.16 0:52.16 4 4:17.6 4 0:41.78 0:41.78 3 4:59.4 4

0:58.50 0:58.50 13 4:06.9 13 0:56.72 0:56.72 9 5:03.6 13 0:48.57 0:48.57 12 5:52.2 13

0:51.65 0:51.65 3 3:20.1 3 WD 1:07.47 15 4:27.6 8 0:41.00 0:41.00 2 5:08.6 6

1:04.66 1:04.66 17 3:56.5 12 1:02.47 1:02.47 14 4:59.0 12 0:51.84 0:51.84 15 5:50.8 12

1:02.91 1:02.91 16 4:14.5 14 0:59.03 0:59.03 11 5:13.6 14 0:51.13 0:51.13 14 6:04.7 14

0:54.56 0:54.56 9 3:38.1 10 0:59.75 0:59.75 12 4:37.8 10 0:47.00 1 0:52.00 16 5:29.8 11

0:57.00 0:57.00 12 4:31.7 16 0:54.35 0:54.35 8 5:26.1 15 0:46.94 0:46.94 8 6:13.0 15

1:02.60 1:02.60 14 5:26.1 20 0:59.78 0:59.78 13 6:25.9 19 0:48.25 0:48.25 10 7:14.2 19

1:09.19 1:09.19 20 4:27.2 15 1:13.00 1:13.00 19 5:40.2 16 1:02.72 1:02.72 20 6:42.9 16

1:08.56 1:08.56 18 4:33.3 17 1:11.00 1:11.00 18 5:44.3 17 WD 1:07.72 21 6:52.0 17

1:02.75 1:02.75 15 4:56.1 18 WD 1:18.00 20 6:14.1 18 0:55.59 0:55.59 17 7:09.7 18

1:20.75 1:20.75 21 5:46.1 21 WD 1:07.47 15 6:53.6 21 0:55.59 0:55.59 17 7:49.1 21

1:09.12 1:09.12 19 5:22.4 19 WD 1:18.00 20 6:40.4 20 1:00.66 1:00.66 19 7:41.1 20
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Test 7 Test 8 Test 9

Time7 Flags7 Score7 Pos7 Total7 Out7 Time8 Flags8 Score8 Pos8 Total8 Out8 Time9 Flags9 Score9 Pos9 Total9 Out9

0:50.22 0:50.22 1 5:28.3 1 1:06.28 1:06.28 1 6:34.5 1 0:55.91 0:55.91 1 7:30.4 1

0:52.16 0:52.16 4 5:45.4 2 1:08.09 1:08.09 3 6:53.5 2 0:59.25 0:59.25 3 7:52.7 2

0:52.00 0:52.00 3 5:57.1 5 1:08.34 1:08.34 4 7:05.5 3 0:59.44 0:59.44 4 8:04.9 3

0:54.69 0:54.69 7 6:06.1 7 1:07.72 1:07.72 2 7:13.8 4 0:58.28 0:58.28 2 8:12.1 4

0:55.16 0:55.16 8 6:10.7 9 1:13.97 1:13.97 6 7:24.7 5 1:06.44 1:06.44 8 8:31.1 5

0:53.68 0:53.68 6 5:52.4 4 WD 1:44.91 17 7:37.3 8 1:02.03 1:02.03 5 8:39.3 6

0:55.72 0:55.72 9 6:21.4 10 1:11.22 1:11.22 5 7:32.6 6 1:07.72 1:07.72 11 8:40.4 7

0:56.91 0:56.91 10 6:06.5 8 WD 1:44.91 17 7:51.4 10 1:06.93 1:06.93 9 8:58.3 8

0:51.75 0:51.75 2 5:51.2 3 WD 1:44.91 17 7:36.1 7 WD 1:22.41 17 8:58.5 9

0:56.91 0:56.91 10 6:49.1 12 1:15.09 1:15.09 7 8:04.2 11 1:04.22 1:04.22 6 9:08.4 10

0:53.00 0:53.00 5 6:01.6 6 WD 1:44.91 17 7:46.5 9 WD 1:22.41 17 9:08.9 11

1:07.06 1:07.06 16 6:57.9 13 1:27.22 1:27.22 10 8:25.1 14 1:12.97 1:12.97 12 9:38.0 12

0:57.03 0:57.03 12 7:01.7 14 1:18.28 1:18.28 9 8:20.0 13 1:10.47 2 1:20.47 15 9:40.5 13

1:00.84 1:00.84 14 6:30.7 11 WD 1:42.31 15 8:13.0 12 WD 1:27.93 20 9:40.9 14

0:57.75 0:57.75 13 7:10.8 15 WD 1:42.31 15 8:53.1 15 1:06.38 1:06.38 7 9:59.4 15

1:00.85 1:00.85 15 8:15.0 18 1:17.28 1:17.28 8 9:32.3 17 1:07.31 1:07.31 10 10:39.6 16

1:16.41 1:16.41 19 7:59.3 16 1:32.34 1:32.34 11 9:31.7 16 1:22.93 1:22.93 19 10:54.6 17

1:13.25 1:13.25 18 8:05.3 17 1:32.35 1:32.35 12 9:37.6 18 1:19.57 1:19.57 14 10:57.2 18

WD 1:21.41 20 8:31.1 19 1:37.31 1:37.31 13 10:08.4 19 1:21.41 1:21.41 16 11:29.8 19

1:07.46 1:07.46 17 8:56.6 20 1:39.91 1:39.91 14 10:36.5 20 1:17.41 1:17.41 13 11:53.9 20

WD 1:21.41 20 9:02.5 21 DNS 1:47.31 21 10:49.8 21 WD 1:27.93 20 12:17.7 21

28/06/20247:58 PM Page 3 of 5



LCCC Khanacross Results 240622 Khana
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Test 10

Time10 Flags10 Score10 Pos10 Total10 Out10 Pos12 Total12 Out12

1:36.00 0 1 7:30.4 1 1 7:30.4 1

1:39.00 0 1 7:52.7 2 1 7:52.7 2

1:43.00 2 0 1 8:04.9 3 1 8:04.9 3

1:47.00 0 1 8:12.1 4 1 8:12.1 4

1:45.00 0 1 8:31.1 5 1 8:31.1 5

WD 0 1 8:39.3 6 1 8:39.3 6

1:47.00 0 1 8:40.4 7 1 8:40.4 7

1:43.00 0 1 8:58.3 8 1 8:58.3 8

1:25.00 0 1 8:58.5 9 1 8:58.5 9

1:50.00 0 1 9:08.4 10 1 9:08.4 10

1:44.00 0 1 9:08.9 11 1 9:08.9 11

2:02.00 0 1 9:38.0 12 1 9:38.0 12

WD 0 1 9:40.5 13 1 9:40.5 13

WD 0 1 9:40.9 14 1 9:40.9 14

1:46.00 0 1 9:59.4 15 1 9:59.4 15

WD 0 1 10:39.6 16 1 10:39.6 16

2:20.00 0 1 10:54.6 17 1 10:54.6 17

2:31.00 0 1 10:57.2 18 1 10:57.2 18

141:00.00 0 1 11:29.8 19 1 11:29.8 19

1:57.00 0 1 11:53.9 20 1 11:53.9 20

WD 0 1 12:17.7 21 1 12:17.7 21
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CarNum      Driver2 Class C C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9

1 Brock Jamieson Rally 1 1

18 Stephen Smith 2

17 James Hines 3

23 Khi Fulthorpe 4

3 Brodie Nicholls Jnr 5 1

5 Andrew Thompson 6

19 Patrick Smith Jnr 7 2

22 Bob Fulthorpe 8

13 Reuben Hjort Rookie 9 1

6 Connor Thompson Jnr 10 3

4 Michael Jarman 11

24 Russell McKinlay 12

10 Ava Burn Female, Jnr 13 4 1

11 Jussi Burn Jnr 14 5

8 Marcus Caruana Jnr 15 6

21 Joshua Jayatilaka Jnr 16 7

7 Elise Thompson Female, Jnr 17 8 2

25 Jessica McKinlay Female, Jnr 18 9 3

16 Harriet Ewing Female, Jnr 19 10 4

12 Carolyn Jamieson Female 20 5

20 Toby Jayatilaka Jnr 21 11
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